Blue Cross Ex+ =
An AlA Company XHREBEEAT

Super Care User Guide

(Company)

This material is for distribution in Hong Kong only. The distribution of this material is not and shall not be construed as an offer to sell or a
solicitation to buy or a provision of any insurance product outside Hong Kong. Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited is a subsidiary of

AIA Group Limited. It is not affiliated with or related in any way to Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association or any of its affiliates or
licensees.

Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited B+ (Z5K) (REERELE
www.bluecross.com.hk



1.

2.

3.

3.1

3.2

3.2.1.

3.2.2

33

3.4

3.4.1.

3.4.2.

3.4.3.

3.4.4.

3.4.5.

3.4.6.

3.4.7.

35

3.6

3.7

3.8

ABOUT SUPER CARE

GETTING STARTED

FEATURES HIGHLIGHT

Table of Contents

Super Care User Guide - Company

HOME PAGE

ADMINISTRATION

ADD/TERMINATE MEMBER(S)

CREATE AND EDIT COMPANY LOGIN

HEALTH WEB

ONLINE ENQUIRY

CLAIMS UTILISATION ENQUIRY.

MEMBER ENQUIRY

OUTPATIENT UTILISATION ENQUIRY.

POLICY ENQUIRY

CLAIMS HISTORY ENQUIRY

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

VIEW E-MEDICAL CARD

BILLING INFORMATION

REQUEST LETTER OF GUARANTEE

CHANGE PASSWORD

USEFUL INFORMATION

Page 1 of 26

10

10

11

12

13

14

16

18

20

22

24

24



Super Care User Guide - Company

About Super Care

Super Care Site is exclusively designed for the use of eligible members of Blue Cross group

medical insurance policies and individual medical insurance policies.

Getting Started

If you already have Login ID and Password:
Step 1: Click the “COMPANY LOGIN” tab
Step 2: Input your Login ID

Step 3: Input your password
Step 4: Click “Login” to start

- . About Blue Cross | Contact Us | B3
Blue Cross E5 -+ A
AnAIA Co REERE AT p

COMPANY LOGIN

Company Login — @
Login ID Step 2

Password Z@

Forgot Password?
Download User Guide
Download Application Form

Customer Service Hotline: 3608 2988

If you do not have one yet:

1: Download the application form by clicking the link: Download Application Form

2: Fill in and submit the form to your agent/broker or your account manager of Blue Cross.
You will be informed by email about the Login ID, Password and effective date of the Login
ID.
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3. Features Highlight

After successful login, you can view your Login ID and last login date and time.

- = About Blue Cross | Contact Us
Blue Cross B+ R R
AnAIA Company =#HREKEDNT p

Login ID

|

{a} | MY NAVIGATION weicome SIIZEE - Your last login - 26 Jul 2022 4:22 PM Locour

Last Login Date and Time
Employee
Benefits

We've got your
.~ employees covered.

Our flexible employee benefits give your workers
the peace of mind to realise their full potential.

HEALTH TIPS & INFORMATION% Health Tips and Information

| 01 Mar 2012 | 01 Mar 2012 18 Feb 2015 I
‘ i Influenza (The Flu) | i-.-;' Acute Radiation Syndrome | Look after the Heart of the Man g{&

In order to secure our customers benefits, we follow the industry standard, and use
the 128-bit S5L encryption technology. This ensures that your data is encrypted /)
during the transmission process. This site is best viewed at 1024 x 7828 screen

resolution with Internet Explorer 8.0.

0 R

A== @ B Gles w

@ Cogyright. Blue Cross (Aciz-Facific) Insurance Limited 2014, AR rights reserved. Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Health Tips and Information are shown at the bottom.
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3.1Home Page ﬁ
About Blue Cross | Cefntact Us

Blue Cross X+ i
AnAIA Company X#REHEEAT Uper Lake I

o ‘ MY NAVIGATION » I i welcome [ NE - our'=st login is on 10 May 2012 12:02 PM LocouT i
n :

n Administration
Health Web
Online Enguiry

_— Vi We've got your
e "\ employees covered.

Useful Information

: e\ TRy Our flexible employee benefits give your workers
) P K- 4 i the peace of mind to realise their full potential.

HEALTH TIPS & INFORMATION

> L
i 18 Feb 2015 i 24 Nov 2011 i e 01 Mar 2012

‘ | The Evolution in Hernia | 3 ; Swine Influenza | P! Radiation Emergency ’
Treatment % g

In order to secure our customers benafits, we follow the industry standard, and use
the 128-bit SSL encryption technology. This ensures that your data is encryptad ) i Fach b y = 4 e
during the transmission process. This sie i best viewed at 1024 x 788 screen o o8 T H\“( ~i] e i@ L ] m

resalution with Internet Explorer 8.0

|
FER

@ Copyright. Blue Cross {Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. All rights reserved Disclsimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

1. Home - It always brings you back to the home page.

2. My Navigation - It lists all features available to manage your account and leads you
to the appropriate web pages.

3. Contact Us - It leads you to an Online Enquiry Form on which submission of your

enquiries and comments are welcomed to improve our services.

4. Logout - Always logout and close the website after use to protect your information

being retrieved by others accidentally in the same computer later.

5. Privileged Offer - It provides special discounts on various insurance products and
assists you to complete the application online. Privileged Offer is applicable to
selected accounts.

6. Legal Notices - You may obtain the important notices of the company including

Disclaimer, Privacy Policy Statement and Personal Information Collection Statement.
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3.2 Administration

3.2.1. Add/Terminate member(s) - you can update member’s information. This
feature is available for selected policies only.

Abaidt Blue Crass | Contsct Us

Blue Cross Ex 1+

AnAIA Company KEHRBHREDNH Sl.lpfl' Care Site

MY NAVIGATION Weloome GRS - Your kst login - 02 Mar 2021 344 M (@) wocour @

Connpuany’s Home = Adminisiration = AddTaminade Membens
Add / Terminate Member(s)
Add Terminate History

Select Policy for New Members(s)
Palicy Mo.*

Plesse Selact —————— |

Are you going to input "Part 1 - New Employee Information™? (8) Yes O Ne

I "¥es®, depandant{s} in "Parl 2 - Mew dependant's informatien” MUST be gependant(s) of the new smplayes in "Part 17, "Emplayes's Insured Mo." i nol reguired.
I "Me", please provide "Employes’s Insured No.” far sach dependant ingut in "Part 2 - New Depandant’s infarmation”.

Part 1 - New Employee's information

Member Name*

HKID / Staff ID
sex
Dateof B (659, [ v 2]
Bank A/C No.* | |
Bank Code  Brench Coded)/'C Mo,
Martial Status*
Medical Category™
i [04 v, [Mer v],[2021] £

Staff's email address | |
[for member ta recaive madical claim and policy

aervice ralabad alactronic notificationg)
Specizl Code [ Department Cade | |
(MEximun 15 digits)

Part 2 - New Dependants' information

Dependant's . Relation with|Employee's . -
R Y T T S e

| | | | [04 v [Mer v];[2021] £ [Husbend V]| | £ [Ba] ; [Mer ], [2021]
| | | [04 V]y[mer V|s[2021] B [Husbena V]| | P [05 3]y [ear_ ] s [2021]
| | | | [04 v][mar v];[2021] E [Fusbend ]| | 7 [o2] y [maer ] [2021] £
| | | [0 [ver V/[252] @ [usena V| |2 [0 V][ 221 @
| | | [o4 ] [Mer v [2021] [ [Fusband ]| | P [ s [Mer ] [2021]

The fields with " *™ are mandatory.

& Copyright. Blue Cross [Aska-Facilc] Insurance Limied 2014, Al righls reserved Disclaimer | Frivacy Podoy Etalenent | Personal informalion Collection Etalement

Add Member(s)
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Abin Blue Cross | Contsct Us
Blue Cross B+ =

i Super Care Site
AnAIA Company XHREMART

Welcome Your tast login - 02 Mar 2031 3:44 FM @1 weour B

Canmgany’s Home > Adminisiration = AddTeminaie Mermbers

Add / Terminate Member(s)

Add Terminate History

ol o
Insured Ma. IC'

tsred e E—
HKID f Seaff ID |

| ingut arz34567 if becim is a1z34s607)

The fields with " * " zre mandatory.

Termination Effective Date r} =

Total number of record|s) : 3

Select/Insured No.[Member Name | |HKID / Staff ID [Termination Reason [Termination Effective Date ||
0O o B *  Employes STl [Leave the company ]| [04 |/ [Mar_w| ; [2021]
0O ommcoz  p? **= child  smmm2 [Leave the company ] [04 v [ Mar v];
O oowol  L* * wife 8 1 [Leave the company | [04 V] s[Mar_w] [2021]
» Confirm

& Comright. Blue Cross [Aska-Faciic] insurance Limisd 2004, A1 rights reserved Disclalmer | Frivacy Poloy Etalement | Personal infermalion Colleciion Eialement

Terminate Member(s)
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3.2.2. Create and Edit Company Login - you can assign your own administrator(s) by
creating another Login ID to your designated staff to access Super Care. Besides,
you can also delete the access right of such administrator anytime.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ =
An AlA Company XHRBRELT

Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome (isimmeammmmmsatd . Your fast login is on 31 Jan 2012 5:45 PM @ [

Company's Home = Administration = Company Login A/C Admin

Company Login A/C Admin.

Create Edit/Delete

Lagin ID *

(Login ID can consist of 0-9, A-Z, a-z, at
least &€ and max. 20 characters, must start
with alphabet]

Palicy MNo. * H SP v

Email Address * | ‘

Special Remarks | ‘

The fields with " * " are mandatory.

ac Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Staternent | Personal Information Collection Staterment

@ Copyright. Blus Cross {Asi=

#ic) Insurance Limited 2014. All rights ressrved.

Create Company Login A/C
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Create Edit/Delete

PeterChan

Company’s Home = Administration = Company Login A/C Admin.

Blue Cross B+ =%

AnAIACompany XRHRBEELT
MY NAVIGATION »

Company Login A/C Admin.

- To Delete Account, check the "Delete” column and click the "Delete button.
- To Edit Account, click the "Login ID", update the information and click "Confirm” button

HC .GP

Welcome ¢l

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Super Care Site

testing@bluecross.com.hk |

To Edit Account, update the information below.

Login ID
Paolicy Na.
Insured Mo.

Email Address =

Special Remarks

PeterChan
HC 0.GP
a8

|testlng@nluecmss com.hk

The fields with " * " are mandatory.

© Copyright. Blue Cross {Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. All ights reserved

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statemant

Page 8 of 26
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3.3 Health Web

You can search the doctors by location, specialty or name.

= =
Blue Cross B+ =
An AlA Company X#HRBRELT

MY NAVIGATION »

Company's Home > Health Web > Doctor List

Doctor List

About Blue Cross | Comtact Us | dasr

Super Care Site

Welcome QI . Your last login is on 07 Feb 2012 10.23 AM @

Hospital (Outside HKSAR)

Doctor Hospital Medpass - Network Hospital List
Location * Hong Kong [IKowloon []New Territories [ outlying Island
District [Wan Chai @7 ]
Specialty * [ General Practitioners Specialists |Ophtha|mo\ogy ik ¥

octor Name

The fields with " * " are mandatory.

Total number of Record(s) :

Locatlon Name f Spec:al‘l:v Address / Telephone / F Consnltatroﬂ Hours
E2] Wolt /WSS /MR

Causeway 1g, Ro Centre Mon - Fri 9:30am - 1:00pm
Benedn:t Road 3:00pm - 6:30pm
ﬁﬁl i§ -4 g EE Causeway Bay Sat 9:30am - 5:00pm
Ll WTE Ei—EFH L 9:30 - FF 1:00
Ophthalmology . T4 3:00-F¥F 6:30
BRF} Telephone/&:E 2 18 B~ 4 9:30 - T 5:00
Fax/f8E
Causeway Ll ) : b, Rm 1 Centre Mon - Fri 9:30am - 1:00pm
Bay Benadict  Road 3:00pm - 6:30pm
LR El 2E Causeway Bay Sat 2:30am - 5:00pm
Ll i Ef-ER EF 9:30 - T 1:00
oy 8 EE= T4 3:00 - FF 6:30
Telephone/ &5 2 . 287 F9F 9:30 - TF 5:00
Fax/f88
Remarks:

+ Doctars’ consultation hours may change occasionally, prior appointment is advisable.

+ The content of this doctor listis subjectto change without prier notice.

* Please note that referral letter from your attending physician is required for consultation with the Medical Specialists

» Specialists Requiring Referral Letter Except Gynaecalogy, Family Medicine and Paediatrics who are under our current panel netwark.
= Blue Cross Specialist listis for the eligible members with credit facility on specialist service only.

© Copyright. Blue Cross {Asia-Pacific Insurance Limited 2014 All rights reserved Diselaimer | Privacy Folicy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Doctor List
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3.40nline Enquiry

3.4.1. Claims Utilisation Enquiry - you can check claims records of each member.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+

Super Care Site
AnAIA Company EHBREREAHE

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome SN . ¥our fast ogin is on 01 Fab 2012 4:56 P

Cempsny’s Home * Cnline Enquiry = Claims Utilisation Enquiry

Claims Utilisation Enquiry

IMaximum 1000 records will be returned. Flease refine your searching criteria to obiain the expected results.

2011 = to 2012 |
Policy Ho.* H LGP - Division/Department

Insured No.

The fields with * * " are mandataory.

Incurred Date *

Total number of Recordis): &

Insured Claim Claim Received
i EW s

08 Dec2011 + 1188 W+ C* H** Employee 0 5 Qutpatient  Paid 08 Dec2011 10,000.00 200,00
08 Dec2011 F (5P 1188-CO1 W™= 5= T Child 0 1 TS Cutpatient Reject 08 Dec2011 5000.00 0.00 {
07 Dec2011 B 5P 1188-CO1 W G T+ Child il 3l TS Pending 08 CDec2011  500.00 0.00 {
07 Dec2011 k 5P 1188-W01 SR Wite a 1 TS Cutpatient  Paid 08 Dec2011 1,500.00 200.00 {
05Dec2011 k. P 1188 W+ C* H*** Employee 0 3 TS CQutpatient Reject 07 Dec2011  1,000.00 0.00 {
ij T ] ]
© Copyright. Blue Cross {Asia-Paciic) Insurance Limited 2014. Al rights reserved. Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Claims Utilisation Enquiry
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3.4.2. Member Enquiry - you can view your member’s information.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross E5 1+

AnAIA Company AHREEEDNT
MY NAVIGATION » o wr fast login is on OF Feb 204

Super Care Site

Company’s Home > Cnline Enguiry > Member Enquiry
Member Enquiry

Iaximum 1000 records will be returnad. Please refine your searching criteria te obtain the expected results.

Policy No. * HO 0.GP - Division/Department Code AS v

Employee Name 0003 HKIDI Staff ID |:|

The fields with " * " are mandatary.

Total number of Record(s) : 2

Reset Forgot ured smn i}

CS_lember_851 1 niocr o003 uuus P Emplojee 0003 30 Sep 1951 00400000002
il 9 0003 HO 1GP

[ click | [ click | |:| HO oo L My Husband 0003HOT 14Nov1981 M AS 00400000003

& Copyright. Blue Cross {Asi=-Pacific} Insurance Limited 2014. Al rights ressrved Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Persanal Information Collection Statement

Member Enquiry
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3.4.3. Outpatient Utilisation Enquiry - you can check outpatient utilisation records of
each member.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+

AnAIA Company RARBRERT

Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome I v our last login is on 01 Feb 2012 4:56 PM

s Home > Online En » Outpatient

ilisation Enguiry
Outpatient Utilisation Enquiry
Maximurn 1000 records will be returned. Please refine your searching criteria to obtain the expected results.

o [0

Policy No. ™ Hi 0.GP - Division/Department ALL b

Mo. of Claims Incurred >=

Incurred Date *

The fields with ** ~ are mandatory.

Total number of Recordis) : 10

= > = Division/ =
hns S e
Hi GP HC ERE 20

Cpen 0712-C03 i GP 0712 C03 Child

Cpen Hi GP 1283 HC GP 1283 Employee IC 16
Open Hi &GP 0328 Hi GP 0328 Employee EE 15
Qpen Hi GP 1633 HC GP 1633 Employee CBS 15
Open  Hi GP 2480-C01 HC GP 2480 C01 Child AF 15
Open Hi GP 3597-H01 HC GP 3597 HO1 Husband CBs 15
Open Hi GP 4939-W01 HC ‘GP 4938 W01 Wife COMP 15
Open Hi GP 5388 HC GP 5338 Employee SN 15
Cpen Hi P 1275 HC GP 1278 Employee EE 14
Open Hi &GP 1354 HC GP 1354 Employee FHSS 14

& Copyright. Blue Cross (Asia-Pacic) Insurance Limited 2014. All ights reserved. Disclaimer | Privacy Folicy Statement | Personal Information Collection Staterent

Outpatient Utilisation Enquiry
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3.4.4. Policy Enquiry - you can view the Schedule of Benefits.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ _
An AIA Company ;ﬁ{ﬁﬂzéﬂﬁj Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION 3 four last Togin is on 01 Feb 2012 6:30 PM

Company's Home * Online Enguiry * Policy Enquiry

Policy Enquiry

Total number of Record(s): 1

Perniod

Policy No. Policy Holder {Effective Date} Contact Person Schedule of Benefits
(Expiry Date}
X :. g 01 Jul 2011 |
i Al ! i
HO WGP HOE | 01 Jul 2012 MR CHAM @
A) Surgeon's Fee (per [isabiliy)
tincluding charges for hospkal atendance, and pog-surgical inpatient consukationsh
Camplex Operation, up o TLOM 55,000
jor Operation, up to 36000 25000
Ireermediaze Operation, up to 18500 12500
Minor Operafion, upto GO0 4700
B Anaesthetist's Fee (per Disahility)
Complex Operation, up o 18,500 11,900
Majer Operstion, up to 10,500 00
Intermediate Operstion, up to 5400 3,800
Minor Operation, uptn 2,600 2400
) Operating Theatre Fee (per Disahiling
Complex Operation, up io 18,500 11,900
Major Operation, up to 9,900 B000
Intermediate Operation, up to 5,600 3,500
Mincr Operafion, upto 3,000 2400
) Hopital Room & Board
Limit each day ior up & 280 dys per year 1,050 56l
) Miscelaneaus Hospital Charges
Full refund of Normal and Customary Changes
with respect o the class of accommodation stipulated Semi-Private Ward
P} Specialist's Fee

€ Copyright. Blue Cross {Asia-Pacic) Insurance Limited 2014. All ights ressrved. Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Parsanal Informaticn Collection Statemant

Policy Enquiry
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Claims History Enquiry - you can check members’ claims history and number of

outpatient visits per policy year. Besides, members of Employee Medical Contract

(EMC) policy can also check the remaining outpatient balance.

Blue Cross Ei+=F

AnAIA Company EHRBEEAT
MY NAVIGATION »

iome * My Claims > Remaining OF Benefits Enguiry

Remaining OP Benefits Enquiry

About Blue Cross | Comact Us | g3z
Super Care Site

ur last login is on 27 Jan 2012 5:06 PM @

Policy No.*

The fields with " * * are mandatory il g bt 4 L0 WA A
- Max. HKS200.00 per visit
- Consultation at home
. \'ncl_us_n.-e of madicines and injections a o e i
- Wsx. HK$420.00 per visit
View Details I 1188
Chiness Fractitioner Trestment
View Details L 1188-C1| - y 17 3.400.00 N Nis
- Max. HKS200.00 per visit
View Details H 1188-W
Specialist Consultation
( U 7.
e 1 450.00 NiA ,550.00
Vaesinatien
- Max. HK$330.00 per visit R o e h
Psp Smasr : ;
« Max. HK$300.00 per visit o 800 o iLic)
Sub-total of above bensfit items Pl 4,800.00 28 Mik

& Copynight. Blue Cross {Asia-Paci

HBB8688 GP +

surance Limited 2014. Al rig!

Claims Settlement Record

Remaining Balance

Benefit ltems

Consuhstion in 3 doctor's
« Inclusive of medicine:

injections

Disgrostic X-rays & Laborstory Tests
- Wax. HK$10000.00 per yoar
Prescribed Lang Term or Expensive

Medicines and Drugs
« Max. HK$3500.00 per year

Important Hotes

plication &
2. The abov
maste:

ich is pen
nformation

roval by

1. The shove informstion includes sattied clsims record

or raferance anly, all the ban
ioy. For more information sbout the bens

MNo.of Visit | Amount(HKS] | No.ofVisit | Amount (HKS)

Overall Max. 50 visits per year for the above benefit items

Z 320.00 NiA 8,620.00

0.00 3.600.00

s working day but it doss not include any clsims ap
rance Limited.

paysble subject to the
=, plesse rafer to your Ca

Blus Cross (Asia

nd conditions of the
e of Insurance.

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Informatien Collection Statement
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=
Blue Cross B+
An AIA Company RBREEEDLT

MY NAVIGATION

Company's Home 3 Online Enquiry = Clsims History
Claims History Enquiry

Maximum 1000 records will be returned. Please refine your
searching criteria to obtain the expected resulis.
Policy No.

Employee Name

Please select an Employee
Insured Name

G

Q009 000 00

2545678910...

© Copyright. Biue Cross (Asiz-Patific) Insurance Limited 2014. AN rights reserved.

| I

Insured No 1D
2 G000208-2
3 GO00208-3
4 G000209-4
B G000208-6
T GO00g09-7
a3 G000909-3
9 G000208-9
10 'G000903-10
" G000203%-11
12 'G0D0909-12

About Blue Cross | Contact Us
Super Care Site

Welcome

ur last login - 14 Dec 20

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Cellection Statement

Blue Cross B+ =

AnAIA Company X#HRBHREAT

MY NAVIGATION

Compeny's Home > Online Enquiry > Claims History
Claims History Enquiry

Maximum 1000 records will be returned. Please refine your
searching criteria to cbtain the expected results

Insured No
Policy Period |01 Apr 2014 - 01 Apr 2015 |

e porson [T ]

Claim Type (O Inpatient ® Outpatient

Incurred Claim Amount
Date (HKS)
= Specialist
20 Sep 2014 Conaitation Paid 49000
« Specialist .
16 Jun 2014 Comsuitation Paid 1,450.00

© Copyright. Blue Cross {Asiz-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. All rights reserved

Welcome €

About Blue Cross | Contact Us
Super Care Site

M . Your last login : 14 Dec 2015 12:01 PM

Paid Amount Charge Back Amount Claim Submission
(HKS) (HKS) No.
392.00 0.00 -
700.00 0.00 =
Benefit ltem({s) No. of Used Visits
Specialist Consultation 2
Grand Total Charge Back (HKS) : 0.00

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Page 15
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3.4.6. Certificate of Insurance - You can check your personal and dependents’ covered

items and benefits limits.

. Blue Cross B+

An AIA Company ERHREHEAT

MY NAVIGATION

Company's Home > Online Enquiry > Certificate Insurance
Certificate of Insurance

Policy No.

Employee Name

Please select an Employee

Insured Name

l& N
G N

8 Copyright. Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. Al rights resenved.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Super Care Site

Welcome Gi 1 _our last login - 14 Dec 2015 12:01 PM © LocouT @

Insured No

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Staternent | Personal Information Collection Statement
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) N -
* Blue Cross B+
I | AnAIA Company XHREFEAT

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION weicome [ Your Iast login - 14 Dec 2015 12:01 PM © LocouT@

Company's Home > Online Enquiry > Cerlificate Insurance

Certificate of Insurance

Policy No. Insured Person

G } CH N

G i CH NG

¢ i Wi El
& Copyright. Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. Al rights reserved

Document

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Certificate of Insurance

Blue Cross X+ =

AnAIA Company RHBREHREATF

Certificate of Insurance

Policy Number H

Policyholder y LIMITED
Staff Mo. :

Insured Mumber 1

Insured Mane HE

Effective Date : APR 01 2015

Blue Cross [Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited
B+ (SR mEaRas

Cugaomen 5 arvice Hotling ¥ MR | 2839 6333
FafEL © 35082589 E-rad BHF - coBtluecross.comhk

Schedule of Benefits — Hospital and Surgical Benefits

In respect of any claim by an Insured which shall be acknowledged fo be covered by the Terms and
Conditions of this Policy, the Company will pay the Eligible Expenses incured in respect of a

Confinement up to the hereunder scheduled limits per Disability.

per Disability

Level Code H5 1R
Entitled Level of Accommodation Semi-Private
Currency HKS
Reimbursement % 100%
Su n's Fees
{inclusive of Day Case Surgery performed in the Hospital setting
which does not require Confinement, including but not limited to
Endoscopic Procedures, Extracorporeal Shock Wave Lithotripsy,
Excisional Biopsies, Cataract operations & Laser operations / Clinical
Surgery performed in Doctor's clinic)

Complex Operafion, up to 56,250

LT P, W S — . C& ME

Maximum Benefits

Page 17 of 26
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3.4.7. View e-Medical Card - You can view your medical card and opt to save the card
image for future use if applied credit facilities. The e-Medical Card can be used in

network doctors/clinics only, not applicable to dental, inpatient and outpatient
services in hospital.

———— = About Blue Cross | Contact Us
Blue Cross B+

; Super Care Site
AnAIA Company KHREREAT
MY NAVIGATION

Welcome G- Your last login - 14 Dec 2015 1201 PM (@) 1ocour @

Company's Home > Online Enquiry > eMedical-Card
View e-Medical Card

Policy No.

Please select an Employee

Insured Name Insured No 1D
[ |AN a1
G IAN 95
& Copyright. Blue Cross (Asiz-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. All rights resenved

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Page 18 of 26



Super Care User Guide - Company

Blue Cross B+

AnAIA Company XFREHEEDTE
(G} | MY NAVIGATION

Company's Home > Online Enquiry * eledical-Card
View e-Medical Card

Please select insured person.
q ]

q ]

v I

Blue Cross B+

AnAIA Company EARBREAT

% & £ Healthcare Card

BOOET

PolicyNo. = 1 1 Insur

Copay i 0

N4

M epiy date o ivelde wtaork It o

1
mzhluc Cross Healthcare Card - User Guide

Sav
Important Notas:
1. Outpatient service: You may download the e-Medical Card te your smartphone and present it to the network doctor/clinic for consultation.
2. Hospital services (if : The valic thru date is only applicable to h
refreshed daily according 10 inSUrANCe status,
3. Blue Cross shall not be held responsible for any failure of the sarvice pl to provide
of the e-Medical Card.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Super Care Site
15 12:01 PM O ocouT@

“Your last login - 14 Dec

nt/in nt servi nd will

4. For enquiry about the e-Medical Card, please call our Customer Service Hotline during o/l:c

5. Blue Cross reserves the right to cease or suspend this - Medical Card service for all or any
prior notice.

Uis ofl 2839 6333.

services upon the presentation

6. For terms of use of e-Medical Card, “Terms and Conditions for Using Credit Facilities Services™
{htip:bluecross com hiddocumentincicreditfacilitiesservice) shall apply and prevail.

Disslaimer | Privacy Polcy Statement | Fersonal Infcemasics Cobiest

or insured

without
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3.5Billing Information

Super Care User Guide - Company

You can retrieve debit/credit notes or Premium Adjustment Statement within latest 2

years. This feature is available for selected policies only. Please contact your
agent/broker to obtain the debit/credit notes if this feature is not available.

' Blue Cross i+

AnAIA Company =HRBRART

‘Company's Home > Billing Information > Detit/Credit Nate:

Debit/Credit Note

DebitiCredit Note Date = ;; B
s
Os
Oe
Oe
Os
Os
Oe
Oe

1o

Palicy No.*

% ° o veo W T

2 v]i[ses Vseois_| 3

bout Blue Cross | Contact ™

Super Care Site

DebitiCredit Note No. [

Jr Jr

Jor Jor

The fields with " * " are mandatory.

i

Total number of record(s) | 2

02 Sep 2015 c P

02 Sep 2015 c P £ 2

Debit/Credit Note No_
o 5

=x
s

Disctaimer | Privacy Follcy Stalement | Persanal Information Collection Statemen

Debit/Credit Note

Blee Crons {sin-Faaflic) Inssrence Limfed

E+tFRX)RRARLE
Blue cross % + $ Cusioear Sarwes ot B 15 R AL © 28396333

ra N 2w bl EE  cofbecmacam it

AnAIA Company XRHRBHEAT
1753550

DEBRIT

HoTH

{ooIENT CcoFx}

imE| LTD

HORD

PLEASE BE ADTISED TEAT ¥OUR ACCOUNT EAGD FEEH CEBITED WITE THE FOLLOWING ANODONT:

POLICT WO 13 LGF (0 ]
PERICD FROM +JAm 01, 2011 TO JamW 01, 2022
PRENICH TERH 1 ANHOALLY

ACCITIONAL FREMIDN IN RRSPECT OF THE
ACCITION OF INSORAD ©ERGCH(Z] .
ENCORSENENT 80, 0117 ENCLOOHED.

£+ THPATIENT

=S 1 FEMALE 021 L] S14.00 FERLERIEY as.90
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About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross E+F .
AnAIACompany  A#REARLT Super Care Site

| Your last login : 22 Sep 2015 2:00 PM @ r_ocaw'rﬂ

Company's Home = Billing ion = Premium

Premium Adjustment Statement

emiem stmerttie: V) VT ] @ e BV =@ @

Policy No. *

[IRFET RF R[ BE[ 18T 8]

Premium No. |

Jor Jor] Jor] Jor|
The fields with " = " are mandatory.

Total number of record(s) : 2

Premium Statement Date Policy No. Premium Statement No_ Premium Adjustment Statement

18 Sep 2015 P E
18 Sep 2015 E g

© Copyright. Blue Cross (Asl3-Paciic) Insurance Limitad 2014. All rights rasarved. Cisciaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Persanal Information Collaction Statamant

Premium Adjustment Statement

Page 21 of 26



Super Care User Guide - Company

3.6 Request Letter of Guarantee

You can submit the request by completing the below information and review the

request history. This feature is available for selected group medical policies.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ ;
AnAIA Company EHREEERT Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome _ - Your last login is on 01 Feb 2012 7:05 PM @ # [

¥'s Home > Request Letter of Guarantee

Request Letter of Guarantee

Request Submission RequestHistory

Contact Person * | | Attachment(s) | |[ Elrowse] Upload Delete
Contact Email * |t- | | |[ Browse] Upload Delete
Contact Tel * | | | |[ Browse] Upload | | Delete

Admission Date / /2012 s * You may upload supporting documents such as admission letter

with diagnosis.

# Format of uploaded files should be GIF or JPG or TIF.

Hospital * [Union Hospital Bl & Each uploadad file should KOT be largar than 2 MB.

The fields with " * " are mandatory.

MEMBER

Please provide information of "Insured Person” or "Insured No." or "Staff ID/HKID" to locate the appropriate member.

Policy No. * |I- J.GP v| Insured Person | |

Insured No. [1188 | Staff ID/HKID | |

Total number of Record(s): 3

[ e person | e Mo | Soff1D/wad | elatonship | Sex | Age
(

o .GP 1188 1188

Employee M 46
] HC 2 1188 CO1 1158-C01 ( s Child E =]
O HO 21188 W01 1188-W01 i Wife F 48

Note : The issuance of Letter of Guarantee (LOG) is subject to the discretion of Blue Cross. The granting of LOG does not guarantee

full coverage of your hospitalization charges. It is your responsibility to settle any amounts in excess of the coverage upon
notification from Blua Cross.

L
0
m

Request Letter of Guarantee — Request Submission
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About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ :
AnAIACompany KHRBRAEAT SUPEI‘ Care Site

MY NAVIGATION » our last login is on 0 Feb 2012 7.05 P

Letter of Guarantee

Request Letter of Guarantee
Request Submission Request History

History within 1 Year from: 01 Feb 2011
No of Submission{s): 10

Contact Admission Staff

17 Jan 2012 01Feb2012  Union Hospital GP 1008-HO1 rettug
21 Dec 2011 abc 21Dec 2011 Union Hospital Hi GP 1188 H 21188 ) 1
i ; { H 21188 :
19 Dec 2011 abc 19 Dec 2011 St. Teresa's Hospital Hi GP 1188-C01 c a 1
15 Dec 2011 abe 15Dec2011  Union Hospital Hi P o123-coz BREEEE
; { H 21188 :
14 Dec 2011 test 14 Dec 2011 Union Hospital Hi GP 1188-W01 W 0 £
g
14 Dec 2011 abc 26 Dec 2011 Union Hospital Hi GP 1188-C01 g 71188 a i
14 Dec 2011 abc 14 Dec 2011 Union Hospital Hi GP 1188-CO1 g g a E
Hong Kong Baptist H 21188 ¥
12 Dec 2011 abc 12Dec2011 ooy Hi GP 1188-WO01 0 1
; | H 00002
24 Nov 2011 abc 24 Mov 2011 Union Hospital Hi 'GP 000z2-Wo1 W 08 il
18Nov2011  abec 18Nov2011  Union Hospital HI GP 0003-HOD 1] udtEs
i} ] i]
@& Copyright Blue Cross (Asia-Facific) Insurance Limited 2014 AR rights resened Disciaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal information Collection Statement

Request Letter of Guarantee — Request History
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3.7 Change Password

You can change your password anytime. For security reason, you are advised to change
password regularly.

About Bluse Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ Super CareSiie
AnAIA Company XBREEEAF

MY NAVIGATION 2

Welcome ol ST . Your last login is on 10 May 2012 406 PM m

Company's Homs > Changs Passward

Change Password

Confirm New Password: *

e . ]

at least & and max. 20 )

The fields with ** ~ are mandatory.

& Copyright. Bius Cross (Asia-Pasific) Insurance Limited 2014, AN rights reserved

Discizimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Change Password

3.8 Useful Information

You can obtain useful information such as claims procedures, forms in download area,
FAQs, useful links to other websites and sitemap.

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ = .
AnAIA Company RHREREAT Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome QI Vour ast login is on 10 May 2012 508 Pt (@) tocouT @

Company’s Home > Useful Information > Claims Prooedures

Claims Procedures

Outpatient Benefits

All bills together with the "Outpatient Claim Ferm” must be submitted. The bill must bear the following information:

. MName of Patient
. Diagnosis of visit
. Date ofvisit

. Areceipt with itemized charges for consultation or medicine, doctor's cerification for labaratory test’¥-ray and results.
. Areferral letter to see a Specialist (if any)

= =]

Inpatient Benefits

All bills together with the "Hospitalisation & Surgical Claim Form”™ must be submitted. The hill must bear the following information:

. MName of Patient
. Date of admission and discharge

. Diagnosis of disability requiring hospitalisation and name of Surgical Procedures performed (if any)
. Areceipt with itemized Hospital charges.

(== ]

Tao obtain Claim Forms, please download them from the Download Area.

& Cogyright. Blus Cross {Asia-Pacific] Insurance Limited 2014. ANl rights reserved

Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Persenal Information Collection Statement

Claims Procedures
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About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ .
An AIA Company :;RIRFZEQE Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome| “four last login s o

Company's Home > Useful Information > Dow

Download Area

Docunent

Dental Claims Form

Cutpatient Claims Submission Slip

Hospitalisation & Surgical Claim Form E‘

We recommend using Acrobat Reader 8.0 to view and print the PDF documents.

® Copyright. Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limitad 2014. AN rights reserved Discisimer | Frivaey Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Download Area

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B5+F

AnAIA Company EBREREAT

Super Care Site

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome 1 . Your last fogin is on 10 May 2012 4:17 PM Locout @

Company's Home > Useful Information = Useful Links

Useful Links

M Chinese Medicine Council of Hong Kong
M Frequently Asked Questions about a Radiation Emergency
Al Healthcare Reform 2nd Stage Public Consultation

M Quality Healthcare Diagnostic & Imaging Centre provides a full range of diagnostic and health services in a one-stop centre

® Copyright. Blue Cross {Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. AN rights reserved Disclaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Useful Links

About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ =

AnAIA Company EHREBHEEATF

MY NAVIGATION » 1 . Your last login is on 10 May 2012 4:17 PM @ Locout @

pany's Home > Useful Informaticn > Frequently Asked Questions

Super Care Site

Frequently Asked Questions

Please check if your question is answered here or Contact Us if necessary.

Howr can | use the member login service ?
The first step is to click on the Member Login on the main page. Under the Login 1D : please type in your 10 digit policy number then a hyphen

then type in either your staff ID number or your insured number (as shown in your Blue Cross HealthCare Card). Example | SPA1234 IF/IS678
or H001234. GP/5678

=

Q: How do agents and brokers login ?
A

Agents and brokers can login the “Super Agent” system and then click the heading of "Useful Information” and choose "SuperCare”, it will be
automatically transferred to Super Care system

Q: Howdolsetup the Passwords 7
- Please type in your “Date of Birth” by this order - YYYYMMDD & digits of the year, 2 digits of the manth and 2 digits of the date

Q: How dolview my personal information ?
A Please refer to the "Member Login Guide” under the Login page for details.

Q: | submitted a medical claim record last week. Why the system does not show it?
A:  The claims history on the web site is based on Blue Cross system record. Occasienally, some of your claims do not appear in the claim

history page. This may cause by the delay in doctor sending the claims decument to our company. We try our best to provide you the most up
-to-date claims history from our reference.

Q- Whois eligible to use Super Care System ?
B:

People who insured with Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited either as an individual insured persen or as a member of a group
policy. Blue Cross designated agents and brakers are all eligible to use the system.

& Copyright. Biue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited 2014. All rights reserved Disciaimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personl Information Callection Statement

FAQs
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About Blue Cross | Contact Us

Blue Cross B+ ;
An AIA Company ;ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ@i Super Care Slte

MY NAVIGATION » Welcome gl 1 - Your last login is on 10 May 2012 4:17 PM @ | LoGOUT

Company's Home > Useful Information > Sitemap

Sitemap

Super Care
Al Homepage

Administration
al AddTerminate Members

Health Web
Al Doctor List

Online Enquiry

Al Claims Utilisation Enquiry
Al Member Enguiry

al Cutpatient Utilisation Enguiry
al Policy Enquiry

Billing Information
Request Letter of Guarantee
Change Password

Useful Information

Al Claims Procedures

Al Download Area

Al Frequently Asked Questions
Al Useful Links

About Blue Cross
Al AboutBlue Cross

Contact Us
sl ContactUs

Legal Notices

&l Disclamier

N PICS

al Privacy Policy Statement

@ Copyright. Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Ins

nce Limited 2014, ANl rights reserved Discisimer | Privacy Policy Statement | Personal Information Collection Statement

Sitemap

v Need Help?
For assistance in using Super Care, please feel free to call us on 2839 6333.

Remarks: All illustration in this user guide is for reference only, please refers to our website for actual presentation and content.

End
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